REG|STRAT| ON I_—O RM 20 | 9_ 2020 Mail with a FULL PAYMENT or PURCHASE ORDER to:

Clowes Memorial Hall

4602 Sunset Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46208-3485
CLowES EDUCATION MATINEE SERIES §i2sumsetive, e

Or scan to email: clowesboxoffice@butler.edu

School Name School Phone

Contact Person Contact Person’s Email Day of Event Cell Contact Number
Address County School District

City State Zip

Person Responsible for Payment Email Contact Phone Number

Demographics and Accessibility Needs:
Please indicate the type of school:

[] Public [] Private [] State []Charter [] Parochial [ ] Homeschool []Other

Please indicate the grade level(s) of the students attending:

Oprrek OK 1 2 O34 5 e 7 8 9 10 11 12 [JOther

Please indicate the NUMBER of students and chaperones requiring these services.
# Wheelchair accessible # Audio Description  # Phonic Ear Assisted Listening Devices
# American Sign Language # Other (Please Specify)

Must be requested two weeks in advance

Parking:
Please indicate the number of: Full buses Mini-buses Accessibility-specific vehicle Cars

Payment:

Payment information must accompany registration; registrations without payment information will be returned.

A copy of the Purchase Order must be included with the registration. A Purchase Order only holds seats until payment due date.
Payment MUST be received by Payment Due Date. Orders submitted after the due date must include payment in full.
Homeschools must submit registration orders with full payment.

Please make checks and Purchase Orders payable to Clowes Memorial Hall.

[J Purchase Order # In the Amount of $ [ Check # In the Amount of $

OPiease charge: [ visa [ MasterCard [ Discover [ American Express TOTAL DUE: |$
Credit Card Number Expiration Date Security Code
Signature of Cardholder Printed Name of Cardholder (exactly as it appears on the credit card)

| agree to make full payment by the due date listed on the registration form. Final numbers are due ten business days prior to the event. After
this date, seats cannot be subtracted, but additional seats can be added and are subject to availability. Initials:

Notes/ Special Requests/Additional Information:

For Office Use Only:
Reg. Rec’d Date Conf. Sent Ck/CC# Date Paid

Event Code B N M G K T Y, C K7 Total Seats

Retain a copy for your records. Complete both pages of this form.



REGISTRATION FORM 2019-2020
CLOWES EbucATiON MATINEE SERIES

# Free
Time Chaperones Payment
Mark 1st & # Paid Student | (see charton | #Add'l Adult Total due

Performance Date 2nd Choice Students Price website) Adults Price Due in full
Example Sun7/14/19 | _1_10AM _2_ Noon 45 $8.00 B 1 $15.00 $375 6/10/19
A Tell-Tale Tale: The Stories and Poems of Tue 10/22/19 | ___10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 9/24/19
Edgar Allan Poe (Schrott)
National Geographic Live! Exploring Mars Thu 10/24/19 | ____10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 9/24/19
Pete the Cat Wed10/30/19 | ___10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 10/1/19
Doktor Kaboom and the Wheel of Science Fri 11/1/19 ___10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 10/1/19
Dragons Love Tacos and Other Stories Tue 11/5/19 ___10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 10/8/19
Aesop’s Fables on Stage (Schrott) Tue 11/19/19 | __ _10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 10/22/19
The Rainbow Fish (50 min) Wed 11/20/19 | ___10AM ___ Noon $8.00 $15.00 10/22/19
Butler Ballet: The Nutcracker Fri 12/6/19 __10:00 AM $11.00 $17.00 11/5/19
(120 min with intermission)
A Very Electric Christmas Tues 12/17/19 | ___10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 11/19/19
Dinosaur World Live! Wed 1/15/20 | __ 10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 12/17/19
National Geographic Live! When Women Thu 1/16/20 ___10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 12/17/19
Ruled the World
The Magic School Bus: Lost in the Solar Fri 1/17/20 ___10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 12/17/19
System
A Year with Frog & Toad (45 min, Schrott) Thu 2/13/20 ___10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 1/13/20
Dog Loves Books Fri 2/14/20 ~__10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 1/13/20
Long Road to Freedom (Schrott) Tue 2/18/20 ___10AM ___ Noon $8.00 $15.00 1/20/20
Don’t Let Pigeon Drive the Bus Wed 2/19/20 | ___10AM ___Noon $8.00 $15.00 1/20/20
Butler Theatre: Seussical Fri 2/21/20 __10AM $8.00 $15.00 1/30/20
(90 min, with Intermission, Lilly Hall)

Thu 2/27/20 | ___10AM $8.00 $15.00 1/30/20
Four Score & Seven Years Ago Tue 3/3/20 ___10AM ___Noon $8.00 $15.00 2/4/20
Dog Man: The Musical Wed 3/4/20 ___10AM ___Noon $8.00 $15.00 2/4/20
The One and Only lvan Thu 3/5/20 ___10AM ___Noon $8.00 $15.00 2/4/20
Charlotte’s Web Wed 3/18/20 | ___10AM ___ Noon $8.00 $15.00 2/17/20
Diary of Anne Frank (90 min) Thu 3/19/20 | __ 10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 2/17/20

Fri 3/20/20 _10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 2/17/20
Miss Nelson Has a Field Day Wed 4/8/20 ___10AM __ Noon $8.00 $15.00 3/9/20
Butler Percussion Ensemble - Wed 4/15/20 | __ 10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 3/16/20
Cool Drumming,: All About Rhythm!
(75 min w/ Q&A, Schrott)
National Geographic Live! A Rare Look: Thu 4/23/20 | __ 10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 3/23/20
North Korea to Cuba
The Pout-Pout Fish Fri 4/24/20 __10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 3/23/20
Kids Dance Outreach “Event of the Year” Tue 4/28/20 ___10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 3/30/20
(Schrott)
Mariachi Herencia de Mexico Fri 5/1/20 ___10:30 AM $8.00 $15.00 4/5/20
Frindle Tue 5/5/20 ___10AM ___Noon $8.00 $15.00 4/5/20

*All artists and programs are subject to change.

All programs are approximately 60 minutes in length and located in Clowes Memorial Hall, unless otherwise noted.

Please retain a copy for your records. Complete both pages of this form.




